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- Diesel engine driven hot or cold water high pressure washer 

- Electric start for the diesel engine only / engine electrics 12V DC 

- Ruggerini RD 210 diesel engine / speed 3000 Rpm 

- A water supply is needed to allow a quick and easy set-up 

- Cleaning pressure to 200 Bar / Flow rate up to 15 ltr/min 

- Can be used with pressured mains water 

- Easy to use controls can be easily converted to suck from an external water tank 

- Engine speed proportional to pressure  

- High pressure pump features three ceramic pistons and forged nickel plated brass head 

- Adjustable flow and pressure 

- Low engine fuel and oil safety 

- Strong wheeled chassis for manoeuvrability 

- Fuel tank 27ltr 

- Fuel consumption 6.7 kg/h 

- Boiler power >80kW 

- Easy open cover in order to simplify maintenance  

 

 
CODE 

MAX PRESSURE FLOW RATE  
POWER HP 

 
ENGINE 

WATER 
TEMP °C 

WEIGHT 
KG 

DIMENSIONS 
LxWxH (cm) BAR PSI LTR/MIN 

 
332 

 
200 

 
3.000 

 
15 

 
20  

air-cooled 

Ruggerini 
RD 210 
diesel 

 
30-150 

 
380 

 
130x86x94 

 

V200 MD 

Gun 
Lance 
Nozzle 

10m HP hose with 
screw coupling 

 

 


