

## **V200 MD**





- Diesel engine driven hot or cold water high pressure washer
- Electric start for the diesel engine only / engine electrics 12V DC
- Ruggerini RD 210 diesel engine / speed 3000 Rpm
- A water supply is needed to allow a quick and easy set-up
- Cleaning pressure to 200 Bar / Flow rate up to 15 ltr/min
- Can be used with pressured mains water
- Easy to use controls can be easily converted to suck from an external water tank
- Engine speed proportional to pressure
- High pressure pump features three ceramic pistons and forged nickel plated brass head
- Adjustable flow and pressure
- Low engine fuel and oil safety
- Strong wheeled chassis for manoeuvrability
- Fuel tank 27ltr
- Fuel consumption 6.7 kg/h
- Boiler power >80kW
- Easy open cover in order to simplify maintenance



	MAX PRESSURE		FLOW RATE			WATER	WEIGHT	DIMENSIONS
CODE	BAR	PSI	LTR/MIN	POWER HP	ENGINE	TEMP °C	KG	LxWxH (cm)
					Ruggerini			
332	200	3.000	15	20	RD 210	30-150	380	130x86x94
				air-cooled	diesel			